
MARCA BLANCA SFP-1310-20SMF-LC

SFP transceiver module - TRx 1310 nm - Single mode fiber - UPC duplex LC connector -
Maximum 20 km - 1.25Gb/s - 1000Base-LX

SFP transceiver module
TRx 1310 nm
Single mode fiber
LC Duplex connector
Maximum 20 km
1.25Gb/s - 1000Base-LX
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